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CITNALTA CONSTRUCTION CORP.

JUDLAU CONTRACTING, INC.

TAP ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING SVS

PORTAL ELECTRIC LLC

J-TRACK LLC

NAVILLUS TILE  INC D/B/A

VOLTAMP ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

CRC ASSOCIATES, INC

AEIS LLC

PAUL J. SCARIANO, INC.

PJS ELECTRIC, INC.

FOS DEVELOPMENT CORP

SEA BREEZE GENERAL CONSTRUCTIO

INFINITY CONTRACTING SERVICES 

INITECH INDUSTRIAL LLC

ZION CONTRACTING, LLC

DAGNACHEW & ASSOC. INC. DBA

VENDOR NAME                        
1601 LOCUST AVE

75-20 ASTORIA BLVD.

1770 MOTOR PARKWAY

120 ROUTE 9W NORTH

1010 NORTHERN BLVD

NAVILLUS CONTRACTING

161 LAKEVILLE RD

300 MAPLE AVE

801 MONTROSE AVE.

12 POTTER AVE

12 POTTER AVE.

1 HOLLOW LANE

24-30 47TH ST

112-20 14TH AVE

1033 ROUTE 46 E  STE A201

303 MERRICK RD, STE 205

DAGNACHEW ELECTRIC

ADDRESS                             
BOHEMIA

EAST ELMHURST

ISLANDIA

HAVERSTRAW

GREAT NECK

NEW YORK

NEW HYDE PARK

SOUTH PLAINFIELD

SOUTH PLAINFIELD

NEW ROCHELLE

NEW ROCHELLE

LAKE SUCCESS,

ASTORIA

COLLEGE POINT

CLIFTON

LYNBROOK

OCEANSIDE

CITY                   
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

ST
11716

11370

11749

10927

11021

10017

11040

07080

07080

10801

10801

11042

11103

11356

07013

11563

11572

ZIP 
6315631110

7185542552

6315677600

8454297656

7185542760

2127501808

7188747500

9085618246

7323887711

9146239200

9146239200

7182041901

7187219030

7187623200

2019882308

5169602414

5164421810

PHONE#
 6315633765

 6315677628

8454297664

 7185542799

 2127504018

 7188961700

 9087563433

 7323887767

 9149239201

 9149239201

 7182041904

 7187212145

 7187623200

 8622494494

 8665307004

7187322229

FAX# 
CARMEN FILPO-GARCIA

SERHAN CELIK

LISA CANNAVALE

JOSEPH DONATO

JEREMY ROSARIO

MINA GEORGE ASAAD

ALPESH PATEL

CHETAN PATEL

PUJA GOEL

JEFF MAZUR

NICOLE AQUINO

GEORGE DINOS

CHRISTOS THOMOPOULOS

SHIRLEY WU

ALINA HARANCZYK

HELY DUARTE

TONY DAGNACHEW

CONTACT & E-MAIL

CARMENF@CITNALTA.COM

SERHAN.CELIK@OHLA-USA.COM

ESTIMATING@TAPELECTRIC.NET

JDONATO@PORTALELECTRIC.NET

ESTIMATING@JTRACK.COM

MASAAD@NAVILLUSINC.COM

VOLTAMPELECTRICAL@GMAIL.COM

CPATEL@CRCASSOCIATES.COM

SALES@AEIS.COM

BIDADMIN@IPJS.COM

BIDADMIN@IPJS.COM

GDINOS@FOSGRP.COM

ESTIMATING@SEABREEZEGC.COM

ESTIMATING@INFINITYCSC.COM

ALINA@INITECHINDUSTRIAL.COM

HDUARTE@ZIONCONTRACTING.COM

ESTIMATING@DAGNACHEW.COM
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INFINITE CONSULTING CORP

TDP ASSOCIATES INC

VASQUEZ NETWORK INTEGRATION LL

RMD ELECTRIC CORP.

JM&A CONSTRUCTION CORP

REPUBLIC SERVICES DBA ACV

HYLAN DATACOM & ELECTRICAL LLC

POWELL ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS, INC

STV INC

MASS ELECTRIC CONSTRUCTION CO

QEI LLC

L.K. COMSTOCK & COMPANY LLC

BALFOUR BEATTY INFRASTRUCTURE 

TC ELECTRIC, LLC

T. MORIARTY & SON, INC

EXTERNETWORKS INC

MINHAS CONSTRUCTION CORP.

VENDOR NAME                        
117 BROADWAY

153 SHEPHERD LN

229 WEST 60TH STREET

635 NASSAU ROAD

222-93RD RD

ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES INC.

101 CRAWFORDS CORNER RD

8967 PLEASANTWOOD AVE NW

350 FIFTH AVENUE, 10TH FLR.

470 CHESTNUT RIDGE ROAD

45 FADEM RD

83 CENTRAL AVE

205 W. DEWEY STREET

1010 NORTHERN BLVD

63 CREAMER ST

20 CORPORATE PLACE SOUTH

41 FLATBUSH AVE., SUITE 1

ADDRESS                             
HICKSVILLE

ROSLYN HEIGHTS

NEW YORK

UNIONDALE,

QUEENS VILLAGE

AVENEL,

HOLMDEL

NORTH CANTON

NEW YORK

WOODCLIFF LAKE

SPRINGFIELD

EAST FARMINGDALE

GOLDSBORO,

GREAT NECK

BROOKLYN

PISCATAWAY

BROOKLYN

CITY                   
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NJ

OH

NY

NJ

NJ

NY

NC

NY

NY

NJ

NY

ST
11801

11577

10023

11553

11428

07001

07733

44720

10188

07677

07081

11743

27530

11021

11231

08854

11217

ZIP 
5163311797

7183434209

6466332707

7182171400

7184643150

7183081158

7328678462

3305722543

2126147669

2018322756

2013146074

2127292977

9194321816

6468136461

9173613089

7329914987

7183701233

PHONE#
 5169771573

 5164075525

FAX# 
ANDREW SILVERMAN

Tejendrakumar Patel

OLIVER VASQUEZ

VISHAL DIPCHAND

MANINDER SINGH

HARUN KIANI

ROBERT DILEO

MATT ZEEDYK

JACQUELINE BECK

CLARICE GUGELMIN

ANTONIO CARVALHO

ANTHONY PINO

JOSHUA MARCH

SOHAN KHAN

BENJAMIN ABRAMOVICH

MALIK ZAKARIA

ALEX GAN

CONTACT & E-MAIL

ASILVERMAN@INFINITECONSULTINGCORP.COM

TPATEL@TDPASSOCIATES.NET

TEAM@VASQUEZINTEGRATORS.COM

VISHALD@RMDELECTRIC.NYC

MS@JMACONSTRUCTIONCORP.COM

HKIANI@REPUBLICSERVICES.COM

ROB@HYLAN.COM

MATT.ZEEDYK@POWELLIND.COM

JACQUELINE.BECK@STVINC.COM

CLARICE.GUGELMIN1@KIEWIT.COM

AGRANGEIA@QEIINC.COM

APINO@RAILWORKS.COM

JOSHMARCH@TPGEXPERTS.COM

SKHAN@TCELECT.NET

ESTIMATING@TMORIARTY.COM

MZAKARIA@EXTERNETWORKS.COM

ALEX.GAN@MINHASGC.COM
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VKC SYSTEMS

INFOTRAN ENGINEERS & ARCHITECT

C A C INDUSTRIES INC.

E-J  ELECTRIC INSTALLATION CO.

VENDOR NAME                        
89 LEUNING STREET, SUITE E

224 WEST 35TH STREET

5408 VERNON BLVD

46-41 VERNON BLVD

ADDRESS                             
SOUTH HACKENSACK

NEW YORK,

LONG ISLAND CITY

LONG ISLAND CITY

CITY                   
NJ

NY

NY

NY

ST
07606

10001

11101

11101

ZIP 
9173269205

9735122233

7187293600

7187869400

PHONE#

 7189379120

FAX# 
YAHAYRA CEPEDA

SRIDHAR UTTARA

BYRON J. LOPEZ

BILAL CHEEMA

CONTACT & E-MAIL

YCEPEDA@VKCSYSTEMS.COM

SRIDHAR@INFOTRANCORP.COM

BLOPEZ@CACINDINC.COM

ALENDER@EJ1899.COM


